
STA: 0+95.00 ELEV: 232.183

STA: 1+64.73 ELEV: 232.143

STA: 2+06.69 ELEV: 232.351

STA: 0+99.67 ELEV: 232.303

STA: 1+02.50 ELEV: 232.317

STA: 1+16.21 ELEV: 232.386

-0.50% 0.50%
-0.50%

3.16%

0.50%

STA: 0+95.00 ELEV: 232.155

STA: 1+64.73 ELEV: 232.218

STA: 2+06.69 ELEV: 232.426
STA: 1+02.50 ELEV: 232.392

STA: 1+16.21 ELEV: 232.461

-0.50% 0.50% -0.50%2.57%

0.50%0.50%

2.34%

STA: 0+95.00 ELEV: 232.141

STA: 1+02.50 ELEV: 232.317
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ABANDON EXISTING CATCHPIT
& CATCHBASIN AS PER CW 2130

INSTALL 6.0m SUBDRAIN (SD-245)
CONNECT TO CATCHBASIN
AND CAP ENDS AS PER CW 3120
(BOTH SIDES)

LIMIT OF RECONSTRUCTION

RECONSTRUCT 200mm
CONCRETE REINFORCED

PAVEMENT (TYP) AND CAP
WITH 50mm

ASPHALT OVERLAY
REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT
AND CONSTRUCT NEW 100mm

ASPHALT PAVEMENT TYP.

REMOVE EXISTING CURB AND
CONSTRUCT NEW CONCRETE

CURB AND GUTTER TYP.

REMOVE
FLOWER BED

INSTALL NEW FRAME &
SOLID COVER (AP-004,AP-005)REPLACE 3" RISER

UNDER MH FRAME AND
INSTALL NEW FRAME &

SOLID COVER (AP-004,AP-005)
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INSTALL NEW 1800 CATCHBASIN
WITH CURB & GUTTER INLET (SD-024)
CONNECT TO 375 COMBINED SEWER

WITH 250mm PVC PIPE AS PER CW 2130
RIM = 232.143

SUNDRAIN = 231.318
CB INV = 230.493
CS INV = 227.279

INSTALL NEW 1800 CATCHBASIN
WITH CURB & GUTTER INLET (SD-024)
CONNECT TO 375 COMBINED SEWER

WITH 250mm PVC PIPE AS PER CW 2130
RIM = 232.143

SUNDRAIN = 231.318
CB INV = 230.493
CS INV = 227.330

M.H.
S. INV. 227.040
W. INV. 226.850

M.H. INV.
227.500

M.H. INV.
227.600

M.H.
N. INV. 227.440
S. INV. 227.480

M.H.
E. INV. 227.370
S. INV. 227.270

M.H.
N. INV. 227.330
W. INV. 227.260

M.H. INV.
226.820

232.141

232.183

232.155

2.0% 2.0% 2.0%

6.7R

7.5R

ABANDONED 375 CS

REM
FLO
REM

232.351232.317

232.386

232.686

232.386

232.426232.461232.392

232.219232.262

232.598

232.264

232.264 232.262

232.686 232.654 232.624 232.639 232.651

232.655232.696232.745 232.669

232.617

232.324
232.535

232.351 232.147

ABANDON EXISTING INLET
& CATCHBASIN AS PER CW 2130

232.143
232.219

232.542

232.317

232.339 232.337 232.294
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232.569

20.114

60 GAS

0.50

232.303

232.490

2.5m SEWER MAIN REPAIR
AS PER CW 2130

ASSET# S-MA20013840
LOCATION:  STARTING

61.5m IN DOWNSTREM DIRECTION

3.0m SEWER MAIN REPAIR
AS PER CW 2130

ASSET# S-MA20013840
LOCATION: STARTING

71.1m IN DOWNSTREAM DIRECTION
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100mm TYPE 1A ASPHALT
75mm - 20mm BASE COURSE
150mm - 50mm SUB BASE
300mm - 100mm SUB BASE
GEOGRID
SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

150 SUBDRAIN (SD-245)
6.0m EACH SIDE (TYP)

0.30 4.51 1.50 0.304.51

2%-8%(MAX)

CURB AND GUTTER
(SD-200) 180 mm.
INTEGRAL BARRIER
CURB

SIDEWALK
2%-4%(MAX)

SIDEWALK
2%-4%(MAX)

2%-8%(MAX)

1

IB @ NE CORNER 960 WOLSELEY AVE.
231.993

SE-17-12

1 : 250
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UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES
LOCATION APPROVEDLDS/WWS

ELEVATIONS
RAMP CURB

LEGEND - PLAN

SURVEY BAR

PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING PROPOSEDLEGEND - PLAN EXISTING

WATERMAINVALVE
HYDRANT

EXISTINGPROPOSED LEGEND - PROFILE PROPOSED

NOTE:

EAST GUTTER
CENTER LINE

CONCRETE
GAS

CURB INLET

MANHOLE
CATCH BASIN

HYDRO POLE

CURB STOP

TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

ENGINEERING DIVISION
TECHNOLOGY SERVICES BRANCH

106 - 1155 PACIFIC AVE

CURB RENEWAL

WEST GUTTER
LIGHT STANDARD

TRAFFIC SIGNALS

E.H & M.D.

R.WE.H & M.D.

1 : 10

13
WOLSELEY AVE TOFROM WESTMINSTER AVE
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#

FIRST
LAST

231.000

HYDRO/STREET LIGHT
MTS

LEGEND - PLANEXISTING PROPOSED
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CONCRETE SIDEWALK

BRICK

TEST HOLE

FENCE
CONCRETE PAVERS

SURVEY MONUMENT
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